Modern Ice Box

64

Buffet Chillers

Tempo Punch Bow!l w/Applied Border

Stainless
Ice Cream Boxes
4 Qt. Insulated Inserts w/Insulated Covers. No need for ice!

2 Compartment Modern Ice Cream Box 07432TMSS
3 Compartment Modern Ice Cream Box 07433TMSS
* Also Available with Fancy Deco or Ball Deco

Punch Bowls

Punch Bow!l w/Applied Border 3 Gal 04032SS
Punch Bow!l w/Applied Border 5 Gal. 04052SS
Tempo Punch Bowl w/Applied Border 3 Gal. 04032WSS
Tempo Punch Bowl w/Applied Border 5 Gal. 04052WSS

Modern Ice Box
Modern Ice Box 20" x 12" x 7" Deep w/Plastic Insert 0742012PSS

Scoops
Ice Cream Scoop 394SCOOP
Ice Scoop 8" 394ICE

Silver

07432T™M
07433TM

04032
04052

04032W
04052W

0742012P

4943COOP
494ICE

Visit us at www.habersilver.com



